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College Book Awards 
Bryn Mawr College – Isabella R. Haslinger Johnson

Harvard University – Ethan B. Jing	

Princeton University – Lingzhen (Loretta) Wang

St. Lawrence University – Addien S. Lewis

Smith College – Claire Hua

University of St. Andrews (Scotland) – Xin Yu (Daniel) You

Yale University – Sehar Mahesh 

History Writing Contest
World Category (2023-24)
3rd place - Sihyang (Christine) Baek	

2nd place - Erin E. Bickford 

1st place - Yukun (Quincy) Liu

 
American Category (2023-24)
3rd place - Claire Hua 

2nd place - Isabella R. Haslinger Johnson 

1st place - Lingzhen (Loretta) Wang 

Rensselaer Medal Award
•	 Zhongchen (Martin) Cai 

The University of Rochester Awards
•	 Bausch & Lomb Science

	○ Lingzhen (Loretta) Wang

•	 Frederick Douglass & Susan B. Anthony

	○ Mia R. Maze-Ingram

•	 George Eastman Young Leaders

	○ Sophia A. Yellow Robe Yates	

•	 Eastman Award in Music

	○ Benjamin M. Bixby

Corinne Van Dame Davis Award
•	 Jayden A. Kersh

•	 Tavin M. Jones	

 
 

Kurdziel Award for Excellence in Music
•	 Ethan B. Jing

•	 Claire Hua

Franklin ’30 & Mary Barlow Award
•	 Tavin M. Jones	  

Joel B. Hayden Prize
•	 Riya Hegde

ROTC National Scholarship
•	 Kylah M. Wellington 

Departmental Honors 

English

Fine & Performing Arts

Angelina E. Agresta
Finnerty M. Barger
Celia J. Chapman
Anindita Chetia 
Arlette Correa
Paige E. Dix
Carter T. Fleming
Elin J. Hood 
Junning (David) Hu

Nana A. Kyei 
Anya Mathur
Peter H. McGinnes 
Celine F. Omega
Carmen L. Reed 
Caroline S. Seymour 
Cavin M. Xue 
Suhaan Yadama 

Dance
Angelina E. Agresta
Lea A. Carino
Paige E. Dix
Ella C. Geric
NyAshia N. Gooden-Clarke
Kian T. Kischke
Kendall R. Krueger
Nana A. Kyei
Alexandra J. Newman
Isabella A. Sanders
Taylor A. Strilesky
Kylah M. Wellington
Mira C. Zamarro

Visual Arts
Anna E. Averell
Anna Childs

Visual Arts (continued)
Andrew M. Cunningham
Junning (David) Hu
Mya L. Kenny
Rocco J. LaPerna
Natalia Ortiz
Jungbin (Julia) Park
Eleah A. Taylor
Daniel A. Toirac
Hao Cheng (Bob) Wang

Digital Music
Anna Childs

Instrumental Music
Anna E. Averell
Ryan N. de Arcangelis



Fine & Performing Arts (continued)

 
Integrated Studies & Design 

Mathematics

Modern & Classical Languages

Science

Social Science

Governor’s Merit Scholarship
•	 Braden F. Cooper

News 5 Best of the Class
•	 Caroline S. Seymour

•	 Cavin M. Xue

Akron Beacon Journal Star  
Students

•	 Nana A. Kyei

•	 Finnerty M. Barger 

National Merit Scholarship Finalists
•	 Cavin M. Xue

National Merit Scholarship Winner
•	 Cavin M. Xue 	

French
Nana A. Kyei
Jean-Luc F. N’Dia
Caroline S. Seymour
Adam H. Sindell
Jiahe (Jenny) Su

Spanish
Finnerty M. Barger
Sydney M. Davis
Paige E. Dix
Donald M. Heddesheimer
Stephen E. Kosco
Peter H. McGinnes
Katherine A. McMullin

Spanish (continued)
Celine F. Omega 
Mira C. Zamarro

Latin
Braden F. Cooper
Phoebe S. Dix
Ryan N. de Arcangelis
Junning (David) Hu
Mingzheng (Josh) Li
Rojauhn A. Pakdel
Ava A. Palfi
Carmen L. Reed
John A. Spano
Jiahe (Jenny) Su

Ty J. Blascak
Anindita Chetia
Brennan K. Christian 
Tyler J. Coryea
Alondra del Mar Iriarte

Nicholas S. Lazarides 
Hongjin (Daniel) Mao
Katherine A. McMullin
John A. Spano 
Kylah M. Wellington

Finnerty M. Barger
Lujiong (Tanzin) Danzhen 
Junbo (Ocean) Fan 
Carter T. Fleming
Donald M. Heddesheimer 
Junning (David) Hu 
Nana A. Kyei 

Chongming (Teddy) Liu 
Yihan (Mariana) Ma
Christopher Jungwoo Pae
Seo Yeon (Sammy) Shin
Cavin M. Xue 
Mira C. Zamarro

Anna E. Averell
Finnerty M. Barger
William H. Bartlett
Evangeline L. Campbell
Celia J. Chapman
Anindita Chetia
Arlette Correa
Ryan N. de Arcangelis
Paige E. Dix
Wynn D. Harward
Donald M. Heddesheimer 
Jada L. Kenner

Stephen E. Kosco
Anya Mathur
Peter H. McGinnes
Celine F. Omega
Rojauhn A. Pakdel
Ava A. Palfi
Caroline S. Seymour
Jiahe (Jenny) Su
Hao Cheng (Bob) Wang
Suhaan Yadama
Mira C. Zamarro
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Instrumental Music 
(continued)
Kian T. Kischke
Mingzheng (Josh) Li
Carmen L. Reed
Cavin M. Xue

Vocal Music
Phoebe S. Dix
Alexandra J. Newman
Ava A. Palfi 

Theater
Finnerty M. Barger
Matthew L. Chlysta
Phoebe S. Dix
Alexandra J. Newman

Technical Theater
Joselyn C. Flauto
Abigail R. Hurst
Mingzheng (Josh) Li
Eleah A. Taylor

Finnerty M. Barger
William H. Bartlett
Evangeline L. Campbell
Junbo (Ocean) Fan
Carter T. Fleming
JunNing (David) Hu
Yihan (Mariana) Ma
Peter H. McGinnes

Christopher Jungwoo Pae
Ava A. Palfi
Carmen L. Reed
Seo Yeon (Sammy) Shin
Gaowading (Ethan) Tan
Cavin M. Xue
Mira C. Zamarro



Phi Beta Kappa
•	 Cavin M. Xue

Military Appointments
U.S. Naval Academy		

•	 Katherine A. McMullin

U.S. Air Force Academy		

•	 Michael W. Edell

•	 Andrew J. Serna 

Anne Chapman History Prize
•	 Celia J. Chapman

David S. Denison Jr. ’36 History Prize
•	 Suhaan Yadama

Robert R. Stoll Mathematics Prize
•	 Christopher Jungwoo Pae      

Rollin W. Waite Mathematics Prize
•	 Carter T. Fleming

Peter L. Eberly ’70 Language Prize
•	 Katherine A. McMullin

Christine & John Breuker Service Award
•	 Halsey S. Buck

Todd C. Weaver ’89 Prefect Prize
•	 Sydney M. Davis 

•	 Fernando S. Bermúdez del Castillo

Rachel C. Snider Spirit ’88 Award
•	 Nana A. Kyei 

Keir Vivienne Marticke ’02 Memorial Prize
•	 Angelina E. Agresta
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